6 - SHK KV 6. ETAPP - DUO
Toimumisaeg: P, 15.04.2018 kell 11:00
Toimumiskoht: K-Jarve petangihall
Korraldaja: K-Jarve SHK, Ivar Viljaste

Mait Metsla, Matti Vinni

Jaan Sepp, Tonu Piik

Boriss Klubov, EImo Lageda

1
2
3|Janek Tarto, Romek Tarto
4
5

Ivar Viljaste, Kristo Viljaste

Punktid
40
34
30
26
24

Kalender

Reiting
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